 	 Featuring Current’s exclusive Visual Comfort LensTM for the
	 perfect blend of enhanced color quality, advanced optics
	 and reduced glare. Exclusive Visual Comfort LensTM Optics
	 create halogen-like light and contrast, with the energy and
	 cost-efficient benefits of an LED lamp.
Project Name
Date	 	                       Type
Notes

Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
Location
Rating3 Additional Information
PAR 30 - High Output - Universal 120-277V
PAR30
HO
E26 18 75089 LED18P30LW83015 120-277 6 4.6 1800 15500 3000 80 75 25,000 -  Damp Spot, 15° beam, White
E26 18 75091 LED18P30LW83025 120-277 6 4.6 1800 7000 3000 80 75 25,000 -  Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
E26 18 75065 LED18P30LW93015 120-277 6 4.6 1400 12500 3000 90 75 25,000 -  Damp Spot, 15° beam, White, MTO,
1000 Min. Qty, 12 Week Lead Time
E26 18 75078 LED18P30LW93025 120-277 6 4.6 1400 5000 3000 90 75 25,000 -  Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
Directional Lamps (PAR30 - Visual Comfort LensTM)
Bulb
Shape
Base

Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
Location
Rating3 Additional Information
PAR30 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort LensTM
PAR30
E26 12 84379 LED12DP30RW93025 120 6 3.74 900 3900 3000 90 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
E26 12 84380 LED12DP30RW93040 120 6 3.74 900 1800 3000 90 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
E26 12 84392 LED12DP30RW92725 120 6 3.74 850 3500 2700 90 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
E26 12 93107784 LED12DP30RB927/40 120 6 3.74 850 1700 2700 90 75 25,000 Yes - Damp Flood, 40° beam, Black Casing
E26 12 84395 LED12DP30RW92740 120 6 3.74 850 1700 2700 90 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
E26 12 84384 LED12DP30RW83025 120 6 3.74 1050 4800 3000 80 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
E26 12 42131 LED12DP30RW83040 120 6 3.74 1050 2400 3000 80 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
E26 12 42133 LED12DP30RW82725 120 6 3.74 1000 4700 2700 80 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
E26 12 42134 LED12DP30RW82740 120 6 3.74 1000 2200 2700 80 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
PAR30 Long Neck - Low Glare - Visual Comfort LensTM
PAR30L
E26 12 84399 LED12DP3LRW93025 120 6 4.72 900 3900 3000 90 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
E26 12 84400 LED12DP3LRW93040 120 6 4.72 900 1800 3000 90 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
E26 12 84407 LED12DP3LRW92740 120 6 4.72 850 1700 2700 90 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
E26 12 42136 LED12DP3LRW83025 120 6 4.72 1050 4800 3000 80 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
E26 12 42137 LED12DP3LRW83040 120 6 4.72 1050 2400 3000 80 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
E26 12 42141 LED12DP3LRW82725 120 6 4.72 1000 4700 2700 80 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
E26 12 42144 LED12DP3LRW82740 120 6 4.72 1000 2200 2700 80 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
Directional Lamps (PAR30 - Value)
Bulb
Shape
Base

Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
Location
Rating3 Additional Information
PAR30 - TIR Lens
PAR30
E26 12 98755 LED12DP303W83035 120 6 3.66 950 2600 3000 80 75 25,000 Yes  Damp Flood, 35° beam, White, TIR
E26 12 93153892 LED12DP30VOW830/25-4PK 120 16 3.66 850 3400 3000 80 75 15,000 Yes - Wet Flood, 25° beam, TIR, 4 pack
E26 12 43094 LED12DP309CSW2P 120 12 3.74 900 2200 2700 90 75 15,000 Yes - Wet Flood, 35° beam, White, TIR, 2 pack^
PAR30 Long Neck - TIR Lens
PAR30L E26 12 93153891 LED12DP30LVOW830/25-4PK 120 16 4.69 850 3400 3000 80 75 15,000 Yes - Wet Flood, 25° beam, TIR, 4 pack